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SALE:1:1: NEW HOUSE BEING BUILT

HX Base Yr

359 SW HAMLET CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,477 119.7174 134.08 600,276 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 4035

BAS 276 100 276 24,054

BAS 3,759 100 3,759 327,605

FGR 675 55 371 32,334

FOP 168 30 50 4,358

USP 60 35 21 1,830

4,938 4,477 390,179

USP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ BAS= W38 N6 W21 BAS= N2 W27 S8 E15 S5 E12
N11$ S11 W12 N5 W28 S21 FGR= S27 E25 N27 W25$E25 S19 E13 FOP=
S8 E21 N8 W21$ E 35 S8 E26 N48$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1992 1992 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 6,363.00 UT 1.05 1.05 100 1994 1994 3 100 6,681

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 14 145 2,030.00 UT 1.10 1.10 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,117

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 30 47 1,410.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,763

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

26,397

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.31 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,000.00 14,400.00 33,264


